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Final Agenda
CSDMS 2019 Interagency Meeting

11:00AM

11:10AM

11:40AM

12:10PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:20PM

1:50PM

2:20PM

3:00PM

Introductions and Meeting Purpose (Chris Sherwood, USGS)
CSDMS Overview and Updates (Greg Tucker, CSDMS)
Exploring Delta Morphodynamics Using the CSDMS BMI to
Couple Fluvial and Coastal Processes (Katherine Ratliff,
USEPA)

Break for working lunch NSF cafeteria

Over lunch: around-the-table introductions to agency
modeling interests (all)

Integrated Hydro-Terrestrial Modeling activities (David
Lesmes, USGS)

CSDMS Tools and Technology (Eric Hutton, CSDMS)

Example of Tools, Landlab in Action (Katy Barnhart,
University of Colorado)

Discussion (All)

Final Comments and Adjourn
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Participants

e Guillermo Auad, BOEM

e Katherine Barnhardt, Univ. of Colorado

e Reggie Beach, Office of Naval Research

e Korey Harvey, NGA

e Tyler Hesser, US Army Corps of Engineers

e Raleigh Hood, Univ. Maryland

e Eric Hutton, Univ. Colorado

e David Lesmes, US Geological Survey

e Edward Myers, NOAA/NOS

e Katherine Ratliff, US EPA

e Christopher Sherwood, US Geological Survey
e Joseph Stachyra, US Geological Survey

e Gregory Tucker, Univ. Colorado

e Richard Yuretich and other NSF officers, NSF
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