

CSDMS 3.0

Final Agenda CSDMS 2019 Interagency Meeting

11:00AM	Introductions and Meeting Purpose (Chris Sherwood, USGS)
11:10AM	CSDMS Overview and Updates (Greg Tucker, CSDMS)
11:40AM	Exploring Delta Morphodynamics Using the CSDMS BMI to Couple Fluvial and Coastal Processes (Katherine Ratliff, USEPA)
12:10PM	Break for working lunch NSF cafeteria
12:30PM	<i>Over lunch:</i> around-the-table introductions to agency modeling interests (all)
1:00PM	Integrated Hydro-Terrestrial Modeling activities (David Lesmes, USGS)
1:20PM	CSDMS Tools and Technology (Eric Hutton, CSDMS)
1:50PM	Example of Tools, Landlab in Action (Katy Barnhart, University of Colorado)
2:20PM	Discussion (All)
3:00PM	Final Comments and Adjourn

CSDMS 2019 Interagency Meeting

Participants

- Guillermo Auad, BOEM
- Katherine Barnhardt, Univ. of Colorado
- Reggie Beach, Office of Naval Research
- Korey Harvey, NGA
- Tyler Hesser, US Army Corps of Engineers
- Raleigh Hood, Univ. Maryland
- Eric Hutton, Univ. Colorado
- David Lesmes, US Geological Survey
- Edward Myers, NOAA/NOS
- Katherine Ratliff, US EPA
- Christopher Sherwood, US Geological Survey
- Joseph Stachyra, US Geological Survey
- Gregory Tucker, Univ. Colorado
- Richard Yuretich and other NSF officers, NSF